LINCOLNVILLE SELECTMEN’S MEETING

February 13, 2012
Immediately Following Special Town Meeting @ Lincolnville Central School

6:00PM — Walsh Common: Special Town Meeting

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Citizens’ Forum
Administrator’s Report

Meetings & Announcements:
Budget Presentations/Board of Selectmen
Budget Presentations/Board of Selectmen
Presidents’ Day
Land Use Committee
Comprehensive Plan Review Committee
Mid-Coast Solid Waste Corp. Directors
Board of Selectmen

Upcoming Community Events

Meeting Minutes
e January 23, 2012

Tues.
Wed.
Mon.
Tues.
Tues.
Wed.
Mon.

2/14
2/15
2120
2/21
2/21
2/22
2127

6PM
6PM

6PM
6:30PM
7PM
6PM

LCS

LCS

Town Office Closed
LCS

LCS

Rockport Town Office
LCS

(7:30PM) Public Hearing: Special Amusement Permit — Cellar Door Winery

Recreation Commission Update
Municipal Building Committee Charge
Resignation(s):

e Comprehensive Plan Committee

e Lakes & Ponds Committee

Spirit of America Nomination

Authority to Post Roads for Seasonal Weight Limits

Treasurer’s and Payroll Warrants — Approve and Sign

Adjourn

He has a right to criticize,
who has a heart to help.
- Abraham Lincoln



